Year
1896
1897
1898
1899
1900
1901
1902
1903
1904
1905
1906
1907
1908
1909
1910
1911
1912
1913
1914

1919
1920
1921
1922
1923
1924
1925
1926
1927
1928
1929

President
W.J.Blacker

J.Gibson
J.Sampson
R.Barlett
R.Bartlett
C.Kenihan
R.Barlett

C.Kenihan
J.Lemon
J.Lemon
J.Lemon
T.Davidson
1915-1918

A.W.Graves

No-Team
W .Keane
W .Keane

No-Team
No-Team

Vice President

War Years

Morp Vale-REY

Morp Vale-REY
Morp Vale-REY

Secretary
H.J.Burdon

C.Kenihan
C.Kenihan
C.Kenihan
E.Wright
C.Kenihan
J.W.Regan
J.W.Regan

L.R.Whittaker
L.R.Whittaker
L.R.Whittaker
L.R.Whittaker
A.Buchan

L.R.Whittaker
L.R.Whittaker

L.Whittaker
L.Whittaker

Treasurer
H.J.Burdon

C.Kenihan
C.Kenihan
C.Kenihan
E.Wright
C.Kenihan
J.W.Regan
J.W.Regan

L.R.Whittaker
L.R.Whittaker
L.R.Whittaker
L.R.Whittaker
A.Buchan

L.R.Whittaker
L.R.Whittaker

L.Whittaker
L.Whittaker

Coach

H.Schultz
C.Kenihan
J.H.Gunn
P.Oliver
D.Kenihan
D.Kenihan
D.Kenihan
F.Byard
H.Booth
D.Kenihan
D.Kenihan

Gordon Cox

G.Wright
G.Wright

Captain
H.J.Burdon

H.Schultz
C.Kenihan
J.H.Gunn
P.Oliver
D.Kenihan
D.Kenihan
D.Kenihan
F.Byard
H.Booth
D.Kenihan
D.Kenihan

Gordon Cox

G.Wright
G.Wright

B&F

Fred Adams

Leading Goalkicker



Year
1930
1931
1933
1934
1935
1936
1937
1938
1939
1940
1941

1946
1947
1948
1949
1950
1951
1952
1953
1954
1955
1956
1957
1958
1959
1960
1961
1962
1963
1964

President

F.Emmett
J.Woolcock
J.Woolcock
J.Woolcock
A.Woolcock
A.Woolcock
A.Woolcock
A.Woolcock
A.Woolcock
1941-1945
A.Woolcock
A.Woolcock
A.Woolcock
A.Woolcock
A.Woolcock
A.Woolcock
A.Woolcock
A.Woolcock
A.Woolcock
A.Woolcock
A.Woolcock
A.Woolcock
A.Woolcock
Bob Ryan
Bob Ryan
Bob Ryan
Bob Ryan
Bob Ryan
Bob Ryan

Vice President

War Years

Secretary

A.Woolcock
H.Hutchinson
H.Hutchinson
H.Hutchinson
H.Hutchinson
H.Hutchinson
H.Hutchinson
Reg Gunn
Reg Gunn

Frank Alcock
L.Hayward
L.Hayward
L.Hayward
L.Hayward
L.Hayward
L.Hayward
L.Hayward
L.Hayward
Jack Brodie
Jack Brodie
Bob Ryan

Alf Coppin
Bob Marshall
B.Aitken

Bob Marshall
Lloyd Mayger
Lloyd Mayger
M.Sims

Treasurer

Reg Gunn
Reg Gunn
Reg Gunn
Reg Gunn
Reg Gunn
Reg Gunn
Reg Gunn
Norm Pike
Norm Pike

L.Hayward
L.Hayward
L.Hayward
L.Hayward
L.Hayward
Ken Sims
Ken Sims
Ken Sims
Ken Sims
Bob Ryan
Bob Ryan

Alf Coppin
A.Leahman
Bob Marshall
Bob Marshall
Lloyd Mayger
Lloyd Mayger
M.Sims

Coach

Standford
Tom Lemon
Fred Adams
Ferd Mitta
G.W.Cox
G.W.Cox
G.W.Cox
Frank Alcock

Frank Alcock
G.W.Cox
Keith Booth
Bob Ryan
Bob Ryan
Bob Ryan
Bob Furler
Bob Furler
L.Hayward
D.B.Cox
D.B.Cox
D.B.Cox
D.B.Cox
R.Chown
K.Wright
K.Wright
G.Gunn
G.Gunn
C.Wilson

Captain

Fred Adams
Fred Adams
Reg Gunn
Frank Alcock
G.W.Cox
G.W.Cox
Frank Alcock

Frank Alcock
G.W.Cox
R.Lepoidevin
Bob Ryan
Bob Ryan
Bob Ryan
Bob Furler
Bob Furler
L.Hayward
D.B.cox
D.B.Cox
D.B.Cox
D.B.cox
A.Odges
K.Wright
K.Wright
G.Gunn
G.Gunn
C.Wilson

Finish

Prem

5th
3rd
4th
4th
2nd*
3rd
2nd*
3rd
4th
3rd
7th
6th
7th
8th
7th
8th
7th

B&F

G.W.Cox
F.Alcock
F.Alcock
N.Gunn

Bob Ryan
Kelvin Booth
Bob Ryan
Bob Ryan
T.Padget
Don Sims
Don Sims
D.B.Cox
D.B.Cox
D.B.Cox
D.B.Cox
K.Wright
A.Odges
K.Wright
K.Wright
G.Gunn
G.Gunn
K.Wright

Leading Goalkicker

A.Woolcock 36

T.Gunn 16
T.Gunn 38



Year
1965
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995

President
L.Mayger
J.Landers
J.Landers
D.Cox
D.Cox
G.Prime
G.Prime
G.prime
D.Edwards
G.Lewis
G.Lewis
G.Lewis
D.Haliday
D.Haliday
D.Haliday
D.Haliday
D.Haliday
N.Horne
N.Horne
C.Aylmore
C.Aylmore
K.J.Lloyd
K.J.Lloyd
K.J.Lloyd
K.J.Lloyd
J.Keogh
J.Keogh
J.keogh
J.Oster
J.Oster
J.Keogh

Vice President

L.Mayger
L.Mayger

P.Vaughton
C.Aylmore
C.Aylmore
C.Aylmore
C.Aylmore
C.Aylmore
C.Aylmore
C.Aylmore
C.Aylmore
C.Aylmore

Gary Joseph
Gary Joseph

Jim Keogh
J.Mills

Bob Sellers
Bob Sellers
Bob Sellers

G.Summerton

Darren Bald

Secretary
N.Thompson
C.Willams
Lloyd Mayger
Jack Gilbertson
Jack Gilbertson
Don Edwards
Don Edwards
Don Edwards
M.Minnis
M.Minnis

Des Haliday
Des Haliday
Wayne Harris
Wayne Harris
Wayne Harris
Wayne Harris
Bob Jordan
Bob Jordan
Bob Jordan
Bob Jordan
Bob Jordan
A.Francis
A.Francis
David Green
David Green
Ron McGillick
Ron McGillick
Ron McGillick
Ron McGillick
Bob Sellers
Brian Procter

Treasurer
Bob Marshall
J.Caddy

Bob Marshall
G.Prime
G.Prime
Ross Beasley
Des Haliday
Des Haliday
Des Haliday
Des Haliday
Des Haliday
Gary Gunn
Gary Gunn
C.Johnson-G.Gunn
G.Pannach
G.Pannach
Bob Jordan
K.J.Lloyd
K.J.Lloyd
B.Wise
B.Wise
R.Horsfall
R.Horsfall
K.J.Lloyd
R.Murray
R.Murray
R.Murray
R.Murray
R.Murray
R.Murray
K.J.Lloyd

Coach

Eric Butler
Eric Butler
Eric Butler
Geoff Lewis
Geoff Lewis
Geoff Lewis
Geoff Lewis
G.Christie
P.Jeffery
P.Jeffery
P.Jeffery
P.Jeffery
Brian Rowe
Ted House
R.Greenwood
R.Greenwood
R.Greenwood
C.Anderson
J.Cloonan
P.Jeffery
C.Anderson
R.Paul

David Young
G.Summerton
G.Summerton
Bernie Conlen
Bernie Conlen
Bernie Conlen
M.Saunders
M.Saunders
Steve Keam

Captain

Eric Butler
Eric Butler
Eric Butler
Geoff Lewis
Geoff Lewis
Geoff Lewis
Geoff Lewis
G.Christie
Peter Jeffery
Peter Jeffery
Peter Jeffery
Peter Jeffery
Brian Rowe
Brian Rowe
R.Greenwood
R.Greenwood
R.Greenwood
C.Anderson
M.Bellman
M.Bellman
C.Anderson
R.Paul
D.Young
D.Watt
D.Watt
C.Austin
C.Austin
C.Austin
Alan Goodes
Alan Goodes
P.Buckerfield

Finish
4th
3rd
6th
3rd
Prem
2nd*
3rd
2nd*
2nd*
2nd*
Prem
2nd*
Prem
6th
4th
3rd
4th
4th
6th B
4th
2nd*
7th
10th
10th
10th B
7th
7th
8th
7th
11th B
11th B

B&F
A.Gunn
E.Butler
E.Butler
M.Hartwell
A.Gunn
Gary Gunn

G.GoldSmith

G.Christie
P.Jeffery
R.Hendrie
D.Williams
K.Walker

J.Ash
| Threadgold

K.Walker

G.Thompson
R.Greenwood

C.Anderson
Ray Horsfall
A.Porplycia
C.Anderson

G.Summerton

D.watt
C.Austin

P.Buckerfield

C.Austin
S.Wilkie
S.Wilkie
M.Gilmore
A.Goodes
D.Bald

Leading Goalkicker

P.Sykes 60
P.Sykes 25
P.Sykes 17
P.Lewis 40
P.lewis 65
M.Radice 28
M.Radice

K.McCarthy 100
Mark Moffatt 75
Mark Moffatt 45
Mark Moffatt 55
Mark Moffatt 40

K.Walker 19 ?

C.Cotton 41
R.Paul 46
P.Gillard 51



Year
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000

2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024

President
J.may

J.May
L.Scroop
G.Summerton
G.Summerton

G.Summerton
T.Osullivan
T.Osullivan
T.Osullivan
T.Osullivan
T.Osullivan
D.Adams
D.Adams
D.Adams
D.Adams
Brian Procter
Brian Procter
Brian Procter
Dave Denyer
Dave Denyer
Dave Denyer
Dave Denyer
Dave Denyer
Dave Denyer
Dave Denyer
Dave Denyer
Sis Inthavong
Sis Inthavong
Sis Inthavong

Vice President
G.Summerton
G.Summerton
G.Summerton
T.Osullivan
T.Osullivan

T.Osullivan
D.Papworth
D.Papworth
B.Procter
B.Procter
D.Adams
W.Threadgold
W.Threadgold
W.Threadgold
W.Threadgold
W.Threadgold
W.Threadgold
W.Threadgold
W.Threadgold
W.Threadgold
W.Threadgold
W.Threadgold
W.Threadgold
W.Threadgold
W.Threadgold
W.Threadgold
W.Threadgold
W.Threadgold
W.Threadgold

Secretary
Brian Procter
D.Shuttleworth
D.Shuttleworth
Allan Jolly
Allan Jolly

B.Delyster
B.Delyster
Deb Clark
Brian Procter
Brian Procter
Brian Procter
Brian Procter
Brian Procter
Brian Procter
Brian Procter
Dave Denyer
Dave Denyer
Dave Denyer
Daniel Schultz
Daniel Schultz
Daniel Schultz
Daniel Schultz
Daniel Schultz
Daniel Schultz
Daniel Schultz
Daniel Schultz
Daniel Schultz

Treasurer

D.Willoughby
D.Willoughby
D.Willoughby
D.Willoughby
D.Willoughby

D.Willoughby
D.Willoughby
D.Willoughby
D.Willoughby
D.Willoughby
D.Willoughby
D.Willoughby
D.Willoughby
D.Willoughby
D.Willoughby
D.Willoughby
D.Willoughby
D.Willoughby
D.Willoughby
D.Willoughby
D.Willoughby
D.Willoughby
D.Willoughby
D.Willoughby
D.Willoughby
D.Willoughby
D.Willoughby

Tania Inthavong D.Willoughby
B. Varnham-Harr S & A Honan

Coach

Steve Keam
Steve Keam
Steve Keam
Steve Keam
Steve Keam

Barry Pilmore
Boyd Austin
Boyd Austin
Mark Whyatt
Mark Whyatt
Mark Whyatt
Dave Evans
Dave Evans
David Earl
David Earl
David Earl
G.Patrucci
G.Patrucci
G.Patrucci
G.Patrucci
G.Patrucci
Josh Vick
Josh Vick
Josh Vick
Craig Austin
Craig Austin
Craig Austin
B.Mckeogh
B.Mckeogh

Captain
L.Pope
L.Pope

Gav Kuhl
Gav Kuhl
Shane Smith

Shane Smith
Shane Smith
Shane Smith
S.Prescott
S.Prescott
S.Prescott
S.Prescott
S.Prescott
S.Prescott
S.Prescott
S.Prescott
S.Prescott
L.Aschmoneit
L.Aschmoneit
A.Broadbent
A.Broadbent
A.Broadbent

B.Lockett
J.Frisby
S.WhitBread
Tyler Davies
Tyler Davies

Finish
8th
9th
2nd*
4th
3rd

2nd*
5th
4th
4th
2nd*
2nd*
3rd
5th
2nd*
Prem
3rd
8th
Prem
2nd*
Prem
5th
7th
2nd*
5th
6th
3rd
Prem
3rd

B&F
S.Loxton
S.Russell
S.Smith
S.Smith
S.McCade
S.Beckham
S.Middleton
S.Smith
S.Smith
S.Prescott
S.Middleton
S.Russell
S.Prescott
B.Moore
S.Bradshaw
S.Smith
L.Ciampa
S.Prescott
L.Ciampa
S.Prescott
M.Doughty
M.Doughty
C.Bradwell
D.Arnold
R.Mahony
B.Marshman
R.lrra
S.Whitbread
M.Borholm

Leading Goalkicker

A.Nobes 83

J.Schultz
J.Schultz 66
J.Schultz
J.Schultz 105
S.Russell 59
B.Mckeough 106
B.Mckeough 105
A.Proctor 86
A.Proctor 81
A.Proctor 75
C.Semple 62
B.McKeough 69
J.McEntee 64
J.McEntee 113
C.Semple 65
J.Farrier 31
C.Semple 53
C.Semple 26
B.Marshman 27
B.Marshman45
M.Borholm 59
M.Borholm 51



